
EXISTING ARRANGEMENT
Scale: 1:501

Steps up

Step up DP

Rad

Rad

R
ad

Fi
re

 
pl

ac
e

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

LIVING ROOM

ENTRANCE
HALL

COMMUNAL
HALLWAY

3311

2192

23
20

3251

48
06

38
67

2261

40
64

958

1:100 @A3

TITLE

SCALEDRAWING NO.

DRAWN BY FILE NAME

DATE

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN - GROUND FLOOR

02

AP

May2024

FLAT 2, 9/10 REGENT SQUARE, WC1

0 1 2 3 4 5 M


	02-Existing Grd Floor Plan
	Viewport-3
	Grd-2
	3/26
	scale-3


